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Position
Accountant
Accountant
Accountant
Accountant
Accounting Tech IV

Accounting Tech Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Accounting- Budget
Accounting- Budget
Accounting- Budget
Accounting- Budget
Accounting- Budget
Accounting- Budget

Total Wages
$100,005
$93,156
$85,487
$82,540
$74,946
$59,387



