	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Accounting- Budget	\$100,005
2.	Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Accounting- Budget	\$93,156
3.	Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Accounting- Budget	\$85,487
4.	Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Accounting- Budget	\$82,540
5.	Accounting Tech IV		Chula Vista Elementary	Accounting- Budget	\$74,946
6.	Accounting Tech II		Chula Vista Elementary	Accounting- Budget	\$59,387